Team 06

Team 02

Team 08

Team 07

Team 17

Team 18

Team 12

04 29 2025 -- 09 09 2025

Gus Carr
YTD

Results Thru 08 26 2025
TEAM LEADER BOARD

Player

Joe Cuda
Jesse Grover
Team Points

Player

Joe Darr

Chuck Blackwell
Team Points

Player

Gene Terwilliger
Bill Hill

Team Points
SUB Points
Prior Members

Player

Jason Ballard
Chris Beeman
Team Points
Prior Members

Player
Ricky Pruden
Mike Arduini
Team Points

Prior Members

Player

Bob Mcginnis
Kenneth Koelhner
Team Points

Prior Members

Player
Jerry Holden
Dom Scolaro

HCP

HCP

HCP

HCP

HCP

HCP

HCP

10

11
14

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

22
25
86

21
23
88

19
21
84

20
10
80
13

19
19
76

20
20
76

15
16

Period
Total
133

Period
Total
132

Period
Total
128

Period
Total
123

Period
Total
120

Period
Total
118

Period
Total
118
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Team 13

Team 14

Team 10

Team 05

Team 15

Team 11

Team 09

Team 04

Team Points
SUB Points
Prior Members

Player

Joe Madden
Jerome Madden
Team Points

Player

Rob Gould
Will Taylor
Team Points
Prior Members

Player

Guy Hill

Paul Hill
Team Points
Prior Members

Player

Eric Oakley
Jason Crane
Team Points

Player

Pete Mcneilly
Rick Mcneilly
Team Points

Player

Sam Danna
George Simmons
Team Points

Prior Members

Player

Glenn Hill
Steve Retterer
Team Points
SUB Points

Prior Members

Player

HCP

HCP

HCP

HCP

HCP

HCP

HCP

HCP

Points

Points

Points
10
11

Points
11
11

Points

Points

Points

Points

80

22
20
68

16
17
74

13
20
72

21
16
70

14
19
70

15

68

17

14

70

Period
Total
110

Period
Total
108

Period
Total
107

Period
Total
107

Period
Total
103

Period
Total
102

Period
Total
98

Period
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Team 01

Team 16

Team 03

Gus Carr
Casey Gonta
Team Points
Prior Members

Player HCP
Mickey Bierwiler

Pete Bierwiler

Team Points

Prior Members

Player HCP
Joe Sowersby

Dan Ruocco

Team Points

Prior Members

Player HCP
Jim Brooks

Tom Kane

Team Points

SUB Points

Points

Points
12
15

Points

17
62

14
11
60

16

56

18

46

Period
Total
87

Period
Total
84

Period
Total
68
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